Individual Best Times (Masters)

Max Elphick - (210796) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

58.35
59.42
59.49
59.71
1:00.43
1:02.43

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

58.35
59.49
59.71
1:00.43
59.42

1:02.43

Copyright 2024

549
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518
512
494
448

549
518
512
494
519

448

Round
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Round
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Swim
Date

14/11/21
10/11/19
29/10/21
25/09/21
08/08/21
18/05/19

Swim
Date

14/11/21
29/10/21
25/09/21
08/08/21
10/11/19
18/05/19

Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2019

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
North West Region Masters

East Leeds

Midland Masters Championships 2019

Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
North West Region Masters

East Leeds

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2019

Midland Masters Championships 2019

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Blackpool
John Charles

Rugby

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Blackpool
John Charles
Sheffield

Rugby
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Licence Level

MAS929 0
MAS884 0
MAS924 0
MAS917 0
LEX3744 0
MAS846 0

Licence Level

MAS929 0
MAS924 0
MAS917 0
LEX3744 0
MAS884 0
MAS846 0
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