Individual Best Times (Masters)

Max Elphick - (210796) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
58.35	549	Н	14/11/21	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS929	0
59.42	519	Н	10/11/19	South Yorkshire Open Masters 2019	Sheffield	MAS884	0
59.49	518	Н	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
59.71	512	Н	25/09/21	North West Region Masters	Blackpool	MAS917	0
1:00.43	494	Н	08/08/21	East Leeds	John Charles	LEX3744	0
1:02.43	448	Н	18/05/19	Midland Masters Championships 2019	Rugby	MAS846	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
58.35	549	Н	14/11/21	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS929	0
59.49	518	Н	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
59.71	512	Н	25/09/21	North West Region Masters	Blackpool	MAS917	0
1:00.43	494	Н	08/08/21	East Leeds	John Charles	LEX3744	0
59.42	519	Н	10/11/19	South Yorkshire Open Masters 2019	Sheffield	MAS884	0
1:02.43	448	Н	18/05/19	Midland Masters Championships 2019	Rugby	MAS846	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS